Energy	Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico	NMOCD Rec'd: 10/12/2020 Form C-103
March   Marc			
Sil S First S, Annesia, NN 88230   Discount St. Francis Dr.	1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240		
1220 South St. Francis Dr.   STATE     FER		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	
Double Not - 1950 319-340   Santa Fe, NM 87505   ST MM LG 0690	<u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	
SINDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  TO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROFOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEPENDENT PROFOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEPENDENT PROFOSALS  NAPPING 2 STATE  SNAPPING 3 STATE  SNAPPING 5 STATE  SNAPPING 6 STATE  SN		Santa Fe, NM 87505	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  DO NOT USE THIS TORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRIFT, 10 OR TO DIFFEN OR PLICE HACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS)  1. Type of Well: Oil Well			ST NM LG 0690
DIFFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" FOREM C-101) FOR SUCH   SNAPPING 2 STATE		ICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	
PROPOSALS)   1. Type of Well: Oil Well	`		
2. Name of Operator 2. Name of Operator Devon Energy Production Company, L.P.  3. Address of Operator 333 W. Sheridan Ave Oklahoma City, OK. 73102  4. Well Location Unit Letter. M	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		O W 11 N 1
3. Address of Operator   333 W. Sheridan Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73102   10. Pool name or Wildcat   WILCAT; BONE SPRINGS   4. Well Location   Unit Letter   M   :330   feet from the   SOUTH   line and   680   feet from the   WEST   line   Section   02   Township   268   Range 31E   NMPM   EDDY   County   NM   11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)   3243   12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data   NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   3243   SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:   PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   COMMENCE ORILLING OPNS   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB	1. Type of Well: Oil Well  Gas Well  Other		ΖΠ
4. Well Location Unit Letter M : 330 feet from the SOUTH line and 680 feet from the WEST line Section 02 Township 268 Range 31E NMPM EDDY County NM  11. Elevation (Show whether DR. RKB. RT, GR. etc.) 3243  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLUG ND ABAND	2. Name of Operator Devon Energy Production Company, L.P.		9. OGRID Number 6137
Well Location   Unit Letter   M   330   feet from the   SOUTH   line and   680   feet from the   WEST   line   Section   02   Township   26S   Range   31E   NMPM   EDDY   County   NM			
Unit Letter M 330 feet from the SOUTH line and 680 feet from the WEST line Section 02 Township 265 Range 31E NMPM EDDY County NM  11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRB, RT, GR, etc.)  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   DTHER: Return to Production Sundry Per SLO Order   OTHER: Return to Production Sundry Per SLO Order   OTHER: OTHER: Return to Production Sundry Per SLO Order   OTHER: OTHER: Return to Production Sundry Per SLO Order   OTHER: OTHER: DESCRIPTION   OTHER: DESC		dan Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73102	WILCAT; BONE SPRINGS
Section   O2   Township   268   Range   31E   NMPM   EDDY   County   NM	N.4	330 SOUTH 6	80 WEST
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3243  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DETAILUNG OPNS.   PAND A   PAND A   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   TO THER: Return to Production Sundry Per SLO Order   OTHER: Return to Production Sundry Per SLO Order   OTHER: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  Per SLO Order 19.2.100.71 - TEMPORARY SHUT-IN OF OIL WELLS DUE TO SEVERE REDUCTION IN THE PRICE OF OIL - Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. respectfully reports the subject well returned to production on 09/14/20.  Spud Date:  O7/08/2011 Rig Release Date:  11/24/2011  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE	Offit Letter		
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data    NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	Section 02		
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data   NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:			^)
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PAND A   DULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM   THE REMEDIAL WORK   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM   THE REMEDIAL WORK   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   THE REMEDIAL WORK   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   THE REMEDIAL WORK   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   THE REMEDIAL WORK   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   THE REMEDIAL WORK   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   THE REMEDIAL WORK   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   PAND			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   TEMPORARILY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A   P AND A   DULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   DOWNHOLE CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DOWNHOLE COMENT   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DO	12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   TEMPORARILY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A   P AND A   DULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   DOWNHOLE CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DOWNHOLE COMENT   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DOWNHOLE COMMENT   DO	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:		
TEMPORARILY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A    PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB    OTHER: Return to Production Sundry Per SLO Order   OTHER:   OTHER:    13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  Per SLO Order 19.2.100.71 - TEMPORARY SHUT-IN OF OIL WELLS DUE TO SEVERE REDUCTION IN THE PRICE OF OIL - Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. respectfully reports the subject well returned to production on 09/14/20.  Spud Date: 07/08/2011 Rig Release Date: 11/24/2011  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE 10/12/2020 DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name CHELSEY GREEN E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record - NMOCD gc 10/23/2020 DATE	·		
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Return to Production Sundry Per SLO Order OTHER: Return to Production Sundry Per SLO Order OTHER: Return to Production SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  Per SLO Order 19.2.100.71 - TEMPORARY SHUT-IN OF OIL WELLS DUE TO SEVERE REDUCTION IN THE PRICE OF OIL - Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. respectfully reports the subject well returned to production on 09/14/20.  Spud Date: 07/08/2011 Rig Release Date: 11/24/2011  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Professional DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name CHELSEY GREEN E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020 DATE			
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Return to Production Sundry Per SLO Order 13.2.100.71 - TEMPORARY SHUT-IN OF OIL WELLS DUE TO SEVERE REDUCTION IN THE PRICE OF OIL - Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. respectfully reports the subject well returned to production on 09/14/20.  Spud Date: 07/08/2011 Rig Release Date: 11/24/2011  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE OF OIL - Devon Freed of Phone: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020 DATE		MULTIPLE COMPL ☐ CASING/CEMEN	NT JOB
OTHER: Return to Production Sundry Per SLO Order			
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  Per SLO Order 19.2.100.71 - TEMPORARY SHUT-IN OF OIL WELLS DUE TO SEVERE REDUCTION IN THE PRICE OF OIL - Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. respectfully reports the subject well returned to production on 09/14/20.  Spud Date:  O7/08/2011  Rig Release Date:  11/24/2011  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Professional  DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name  CHELSEY GREEN  E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com  PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE		Sundry Per SLO Order ☑ OTHER:	П
Per SLO Order 19.2.100.71 - TEMPORARY SHUT-IN OF OIL WELLS DUE TO SEVERE REDUCTION IN THE PRICE OF OIL - Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. respectfully reports the subject well returned to production on 09/14/20.  Spud Date: 07/08/2011 Rig Release Date: 11/24/2011  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Professional DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name CHELSEY GREEN E-mail address: Chelsey.green@dvn.com PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record - NMOCD gc 10/23/2020 DATE			
Per SLO Order 19.2.100.71 - TEMPORARY SHUT-IN OF OIL WELLS DUE TO SEVERE REDUCTION IN THE PRICE OF OIL - Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. respectfully reports the subject well returned to production on 09/14/20.  Spud Date: 07/08/2011 Rig Release Date: 11/24/2011  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Professional DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name CHELSEY GREEN E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020 DATE	of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of		
PRICE OF OIL - Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. respectfully reports the subject well returned to production on 09/14/20.  Spud Date: 07/08/2011 Rig Release Date: 11/24/2011  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Professional DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name CHELSEY GREEN E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020 DATE	proposed completion or recompletion.		
PRICE OF OIL - Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. respectfully reports the subject well returned to production on 09/14/20.  Spud Date: 07/08/2011 Rig Release Date: 11/24/2011  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Professional DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name CHELSEY GREEN E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020 DATE			
PRICE OF OIL - Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. respectfully reports the subject well returned to production on 09/14/20.  Spud Date: 07/08/2011 Rig Release Date: 11/24/2011  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Professional DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name CHELSEY GREEN E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020 DATE			
Spud Date: 07/08/2011 Rig Release Date: 11/24/2011  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE Library Aur TITLE Regulatory Professional DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name CHELSEY GREEN E-mail address: Chelsey.green@dvn.com PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  ACCEPTED FOR TRANSPORT OF THE PROVED BY: ACCEPTED A			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Professional  Type or print name  CHELSEY GREEN  E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com  PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE	Triable of the Boron Energy Freduction company, E.F. Hoopootiany reports the subject won retained to production on 60/1 1/20.		
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Professional  Type or print name  CHELSEY GREEN  E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com  PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Professional  Type or print name  CHELSEY GREEN  E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com  PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Professional  Type or print name  CHELSEY GREEN  E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com  PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Professional  Type or print name  CHELSEY GREEN  E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com  PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Professional  Type or print name  CHELSEY GREEN  E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com  PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Professional  Type or print name  CHELSEY GREEN  E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com  PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Professional  Type or print name  CHELSEY GREEN  E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com  PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE	S. ID.	P's Palass Page	
SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Professional DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name CHELSEY GREEN E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020 DATE	Spud Date: 07/08/2011	Rig Release Date: 11/24/201	1
SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Professional DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name CHELSEY GREEN E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020 DATE			
SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Professional DATE 10/12/2020  Type or print name CHELSEY GREEN E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020 DATE	I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		
Type or print name  CHELSEY GREEN  E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com  PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE			
Type or print name  CHELSEY GREEN  E-mail address: chelsey.green@dvn.com  PHONE: 405-228-8595  For State Use Only  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE	SYCNATIVE CLAMA MARKET Regulatory Professional Burn 10/12/2020		
APPROVED BY:  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE	SIGNATURE		
APPROVED BY:  Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020  DATE	Type or print name CHELSEY G	REEN E-mail address: chelsey.gree	n@dvn.com <sub>PHONE:</sub> 405-228-8595
APPROVED BY:DATE	For State Use Only		
APPROVED BY:DATE	A DDD OVED DV	Accepted for record – NMOCD gc 10/23/2020	DATE
			DAIE